Atdec Digital Signage Price Catalogue
atdec.com.au
AUSTRALIA Pricing effective 1st February, 2024
2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
Contents
Digital signage mounting solutions
Terms of Trade

AWMS-HXW
AWMS-RHXW
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify finish
|
i.e. AWMS-HXW-B
(Heavy duty wall mount, in black)
Ordering code Finish RRP
GST included
AWMS-46W35
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
AWMS-HXW
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
AWMS-RHXW
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
$266.20
$506.00
$759.00
10  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au10  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
Full motion wall mounts
Medium displays
25kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200*
Distance from wall: 106-455mm
25kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200*
Distance from wall: 100-257mm
35kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200*
Distance from wall: 52-506mm
35kg
VESA 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200,
300x300, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400
Distance from wall: 100-540mm
TH-1032-VFM
TH-1040-VFM
TH-1040-VFL
TH-2050-VFM
†Can support 200x400, 300x300, 400x200, 400x400 via AC-AP-4040 adaptor plate (sold separately).
Ordering code Finish RRP
GST included
TH-1032-VFM Silver
TH-1040-VFL Black

TH-3070-CT
Medium to large displays
Ordering code Description Finish RRP
GST included
TH-3070-CTS Pole length 550 - 900mm Black
TH-3070-CTL Pole length 1050 - 1900mm Black
TH-3070-CTLW Pole length 1050 - 1900mm White
$690.80
$739.20
$739.20
13  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au13  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
Ceiling mounts
Small to medium displays
25kg per display
VESA 75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200*
TH-1040-CT
† Can support 200x400, 300x300, 400x200, 400x400 via
AC-AP-4040 adaptor plate (sold separately).
Vertical configuration
Back-to-back configuration
Consists of:
1 x TH-1040-CT of your choice
1 x TH-1040-CT-B2B
1 x TH-1040-CT-RCK Consists of:
1 x TH-1040-CT of your choice
1 x TH-1040-CT-B2B
Ordering code Description Finish RRP
GST included
TH-1040-CTS Pole length 400 - 900mm Black
TH-1040-CTSW Pole length 400 - 900mm White
TH-1040-CTL Pole length 900 - 1800mm Black
TH-1040-CT-B2B Second display enabler Black
TH-1040-CT-RCK Second display enabler Black
AC-AP-4040 400 x 400 VESA adaptor plate Black
$345.40
$345.40
$382.80

Preconfigured ADB mobile cart
solution for very heavy displays
Ordering code
Max
display
weight
Max
display
size
Display centre
range, mm*
Portrait/
Landscape
display
installation*
Display
tilt
Media
shelf
inc.
Finish RRP
GST included
AD-TVC-20 20kg 55" 1160 - 1510 Yes +/-5° Yes Black
AD-TVC-45 45kg 65" 1118 - 1518 Yes No Yes Black
AD-TVC-70R 70kg 70" 1371, fixed
N/A, 90°
rotation
+5° Yes White
AD-TVC-70A 70kg 70" 1000 - 1600 Yes No Yes
Black
White
AD-TVC-75 75kg 80" 1350 - 1650 Yes No Yes Black
ADBS-1-17HFC 105kg 105” 1000 - 1670 No No No Black
AD-TVAC-SH75 11kg Extra device shelf for AD-TVC-75 Black
AD-TVAC-CM 5kg Camera shelf
Black
White
$350.90

Rails and rail fixtures
Poles/Posts and fixtures
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
ADB-B200T VESA 200 tilting brackets (set of two)
ADB-B400F VESA 400 fixed angle brackets (set of two)
ADB-B400M VESA 400 fixed brackets with fine adjustments (set of two)
ADB-B400T VESA 400 tilting brackets (set of two)
ADB-B900F VESA 900 fixed angle brackets (set of two)
ADB-BX Extension bracket for 600mm wide VESA
ADB-B600H Heavy duty reinforced fixed brackets (set of two)
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
ADB-C Castors (set of two)
ADB-F Freestanding foot
ADB-FL Foot leveller (set of 2)
ADB-FP Bolt through floor base
ADB-FS Freestanding floor base
ADB-S120B Support bar
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
ADB-R48-B 0.48m rail
ADB-R68-B 0.68m rail
ADB-R125-B 1.25m rail
ADB-R175-B 1.75m rail
ADB-RX Rail extension kit
ADB-RC Rail side caps
ADB-RPP Rail to pole collar attachment plate
ADB-WP Rail to wall attachment plate
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
ADB-P80-B 0.8m pole
ADB-P150-B 1.5m pole
ADB-PX Pole extension kit
ADB-PW Pole to wall attachment fixture
ADB-RPJ Pole to rail joiner
ADB-U180-B 1.8m post
ADB-RUJ Post to rail joiner
ADB-PF Pole floor fixture
ADB-PC Pole to ceiling fixture
ADB-PCH Heavy-duty ceiling fixture